
KTSCWC_1 mart_2014     
CLAIMED 

 
M 
YT7AW  124128 
YT9A  113082 
YU1KT  101402 
YU1ZZ  101394 
E70A  100170 
YT7M    95304 
YU1RM      86070 
E77W    84480 
YU1WS      71355 
YU0W    71175 
YU5D    64752 
YU2M    63375 
YT5N    59904 
YU0U    59085 
YU1ED      53802 
9A2WJ      48780 
YU2U    43725 
YU1M    43326 
Z33A    43010 
YU1Q    42579 
YU1DW      36900 
 
NM 
9A1AA  116640 
YU1EA  101835 
LZ8E  100980 
YT5EA  100659 
YT2AAA  100485 
YT2U     79920   
YT1HA      79474 
YU7GL      68995 
YT3E    67728 
9A4U    67233 
LZ4AE      65262 
9A3SM     63900 
LZ5VV      56064 
YU7BL      51408 
LZ3FM      50184 
LZ1QZ      48573 
YU2V    48384 
S58FA      48129 
YT1T    47208 
E7RS    45489 
YO8SS      44427 

 
 
 
 
LZ1FY    42480 
OK5MM   40320 
YU1AR    40260 
YU1MI    21543 
YU5T    20265 
YT1KC    15939 
YO5CRQ   15120 
HA4BA      9450  
S57 KM      8181 
OK1AY           7200 
E73ECJ      6213 
9A7DCK      5103 
YT0I      2535 
9A4WY      2376 
YU1ML      1152 
 
NYU 
9A1AA  116640 
LZ8E  100980 
9A4U    67233 
LZ4AE    65262 
9A3SM    63900 
LZ5VV    56064 
LZ3FM    50184 
LZ1QZ    48573 
S58FA       48129 
E7RS    45489 
YO8SS    44427 
LZ1FY    42480 
OK5MM   40320 
YO5CRQ   15120 
HA5BA      9450 
S57KM      8181 
OK1AY      7200 
E73ECJ      6213 
9A7DCK      5103 
9A4WY      2376 
 
CHECK  LOG 
E70T 
YO2GL 
YT7EC 
YU1GG 
YU8A 

 
 
 
 
Croatia 
9A1AA  116640 
9A4U    67233 
9A3SM    63900 
9A7DCK      5103 
9A4WY      2376 
 
B & H 
E7RS    45489 
E73ECJ      6213 
 
Slovenia 
S58FA    48129 
S57KM      8181 
 
Czech Rep 
OK5MM   40320 
OK1AY      7200 
 
Bulgaria 
LZ8E  100980 
LZ4AE    65262 
LZ5VV    56064     
LZ3FM    50184  
LZ1QZ    48573   
LZ1FY    42480 
 
Romania 
YO8SS    44427 
YO5CRQ   15120 
 
Hungary 
HA5BA      9450 


